SUREHANDS Lift & Care Systems



As versatile as a pair of hands.

Please be advised that T. F. HERCEG, INC. d/b/a SUREHANDS Lift & Care Systems is the sole source USA distributor for SUREHands[®] Lift & Care Systems and Handi-Move International.

Further, The Robinhood Corporation, Rep. Dan Augustine, 509 West 22nd Street, Minneapolis, MN 55405, tel: (612) 724-1911, fax: (612) 724-1851 is the exclusive and only authorized **SureHands**[®] *Lift & Care Systems* (including the patented SureHands Body Support and slings) and **Handi-Move International** representative serving the state of Minnesota along with the Northwestern and Central Counties of Wisconsin.

Should you have any further questions or require any additional information regarding this subject, please do not hesitate to contact us directly at (800) 724-5305 Ext. 24.

Sincerely yours,

SUREHANDS Lift & Care Systems

Denise L. Zucatti

Denise A. Zucatti Sales Support